
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 6-7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Murphy466
SIGS

9.225 9.050 9.5009.350 37.125
2 1 1 1 1

1

Hailey Trimpey420
Gold Medal

9.250 9.000 9.0259.200 36.475
1 2 2 4 2

2

Jenna Hensley418
Flip N Twist

9.100 7.750 8.8008.925 34.575
4 5 4T 5 3

3

Sydney Bensing464
SIGS

8.450 8.575 8.5508.925 34.500
8 3 4T 7 4

4

Denia Johnson407
Flip N Twist

9.200 7.700 8.7508.775 34.425
3 6 8 6 5

5

Sarah Lundy454
SIGS

8.750 7.375 9.1009.075 34.300
7 7 3 2T 6

6

Nora Jackson485
Tops Gymnastics

8.925 7.350 9.1008.825 34.200
6 8 6 2T 7

7

Rachel Schriever414
Flip N Twist

9.000 8.075 8.0008.800 33.875
5 4 7 8T 8

8

Allison Dudley411
Flip N Twist

8.200 7.025 8.0007.500 30.725
9 9 9 8T 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katie Huffman423
Gold Medal

8.900 8.150 9.2008.825 35.075
2 1 2 1 1

1

Airi Takeuchi413
Flip N Twist

8.950 8.000 8.8758.900 34.725
1 2 1 2 2

2



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Perry483
Tops Gymnastics

9.150 8.300 9.4008.900 35.750
1 1 1 1 1

1

Amelia Rone488
Tops Gymnastics

9.125 7.800 8.5008.875 34.300
2 3 2 4 2

2

Sarah Benson438
Gym Training OH

8.900 8.200 9.1008.000 34.200
5 2 5 2 3

3

Olga Budke422
Gold Medal

9.000 7.450 8.3008.825 33.575
3 5 3 5T 4T

4T

Nina Hampton410
Flip N Twist

8.950 7.675 8.7508.200 33.575
4 4 4 3 4T

4T

Kaitlyn Schloss482
Tops Gymnastics

8.600 7.400 8.3007.950 32.250
6 6 6 5T 6

6



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Makayla Miller433
Gym Training OH

9.250 8.175 9.2508.675 35.350
1 5 2 2 1

1

Megan Witt409
Flip N Twist

9.050 8.700 9.0008.550 35.300
3 1 3 4 2

2

Samantha Campbell434
Gym Training OH

9.125 8.300 9.3258.525 35.275
2 3 4 1 3

3

Kaelin Withrow446
Maverick

8.950 7.975 9.2258.800 34.950
4 7 1 3 4

4

Brooke House481
Tops Gymnastics

8.775 8.425 8.6258.450 34.275
5 2 5 5 5

5

Katelynn Stover443
Maverick

8.600 8.150 8.5007.550 32.800
7 6 6 6 6

6

Daneille Garrett447
SIGS

8.625 8.200 8.4007.150 32.375
6 4 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 1B2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Rinehart419
Gold Medal

9.250 8.900 9.3009.200 36.650
1 2 1 1T 1

1

Ashley Miller425
Gold Medal

9.200 9.100 8.9759.125 36.400
2T 1 2 3 2

2

Tara Cropper455
SIGS

9.050 8.850 8.9259.100 35.925
5 4 3 5T 3

3

Morgan Hatfield405
Flip N Twist

8.900 8.875 8.9508.525 35.250
7 3 8 4 4

4

Gwynn Jenkins452
SIGS

8.950 8.350 8.9259.000 35.225
6 7 4 5T 5

5

Caroline Leiter491
Tops Gymnastics

9.125 7.400 9.3008.425 34.250
4 10T 9 1T 6T

6T

Abby Lykens426
Gold Medal

8.600 8.825 8.2008.625 34.250
11T 5 7 9T 6T

6T

Bailey Brown459
SIGS

8.750 8.300 8.3508.725 34.125
9 8 6 8 8

8

Kelsey Kollhoff479
Tops Gymnastics

9.200 8.425 8.5007.250 33.375
2T 6 12 7 9

9

Saylor Knoy453
SIGS

8.800 7.700 8.0508.750 33.300
8 9 5 12 10

10

Alexis Wynn428
Gym Training OH

8.700 7.400 8.1257.500 31.725
10 10T 11 11 11

11

Zoe Libs457
SIGS

8.600 6.950 8.2007.750 31.500
11T 12 10 9T 12

12



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 7:03 AM

Session 1B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.750 27.700 27.000 27.525 27.5251 Gold Medal
3T1 1 1T

419 Jessica Rinehart 9.250 8.900 9.200 9.300
420 Hailey Trimpey 9.250 9.000 9.200 9.025
423 Katie Huffman 9.200
425 Ashley Miller 9.200 9.100 9.125

X 108.750 27.225 26.475 27.525 27.5252 SIGS
3T5 2 1T

452 Gwynn Jenkins 8.950
454 Sarah Lundy 9.075 9.100
455 Tara Cropper 9.050 8.850 9.100 8.925
464 Sydney Bensing 8.575
466 Lauren Murphy 9.225 9.050 9.350 9.500

X 107.025 27.475 25.150 26.600 27.8003 Tops Gymnastics
12 4 4

479 Kelsey Kollhoff 9.200 8.425
481 Brooke House 8.425
483 Megan Perry 9.150 8.300 8.900 9.400
485 Nora Jackson 8.825 9.100
488 Amelia Rone 9.125 8.875
491 Caroline Leiter 9.300

X 106.450 27.350 25.650 26.625 26.8254 Flip N Twist
53 3 3

405 Morgan Hatfield 8.875 8.950
407 Denia Johnson 9.200
409 Megan Witt 9.050 8.700 9.000
413 Airi Takeuchi 8.900 8.875
414 Rachel Schriever 8.075 8.800
418 Jenna Hensley 9.100 8.925

X 104.825 27.275 24.675 25.200 27.6755 Gym Training OH
24 5 5

433 Makayla Miller 9.250 8.175 8.675 9.250
434 Samantha Campbell 9.125 8.300 8.525 9.325
438 Sarah Benson 8.900 8.200 8.000 9.100


